
NOBEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL AND MIAMI BEACH SPECIAL ELECTION
VOTING - SECURITY DATES HOURS

COST ESTIMATE

DATES VOTING HOURS SECURITY HOURS HRS RATE Total

Friday, October 19 NO VOTING HELD 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  25.30 $26.79 $677.79 

Saturday, October 20 NO VOTING HELD 6:30 a.m. to 6:30 a.m.  24.00 $26.79 $642.96 

Sunday, October 21 NO VOTING HELD 6:30 a.m. to 6:30 a.m.  24.00 $26.79 $642.96 

Monday, October 22 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Tuesday, October 23 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Wednesday, October 24 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Thursday, October 25 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Friday, October 26 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Saturday, October 27 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Sunday, October 28 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Monday, October 29 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Tuesday, October 30 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Wednesday, October 31 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Thursday, November 1 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Friday, November 2 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Saturday, November 3 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Sunday, November 4 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 6:30 a.m.  11.30 $26.79 $302.73 

Monday, November 5 NO VOTING HELD 6:30 a.m. to 6:30 a.m. 24.00 $26.79 $642.96 

Tuesday, November 6 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. to 8:30 a.m.  25.30 $26.79 $677.79 
280.80 $26.79 $7,522.63 TOTAL
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